
 

Services & Prices 
Colouring 

Prices as of April 2025 
 
 
 
 

 

 Salon Artistic 
Director 

Senior Creative 
Stylist 

Stylist 

Semi-Permanent    

Full head Gloss 68 68 55 

Permanent 
   

Regrowth 
Interim Regrowth 
(1/2head) 
Full Head 

64 
35 
74 

61 
35 
71 

54 
35 
64 

Highlights    

Full head 
Half Head 
T Section 

Per Foil (max 15) 

123 
97 
74 

118 
92 
68 

95 
72 
58 

Balayage 
Ends Only 
Full head (root colour 
and ends colour) 

120 

175 

120 

175 

100 

145 

Scalp Bleach 
Regrowth 
Full head 

 

 
95 

120 

 

 
95 

120 

 

Toners 
Same Day 
Solo Service 

27 
37 

27 
37 

27 
37 

 
 
 

 
All colour applied to scalp require a skin test 48 hours before an appointment if you’ve never visited us before. All prices 

above are for colour service only and exclude any cutting or styling. This needs to be booked separately and all colour services 

must be added to bookings online first. If anything is booked before a colour this doesn’t allow for processing time and may 

result in your booking being cancelled or rescheduled. 


