## **Services & Prices**

Colouring

Prices as of April 2025



	Salon Artistic Director	Senior Creative Stylist	Stylist
Semi-Permanent			
Full head Gloss	68	68	55
Permanent			
Regrowth Interim Regrowth (1/2head) Full Head Highlights	64 35 74	61 35 71	54 35 64
Full head Half Head T Section Per Foil (max 15)  Balayage Ends Only Full head (root colour and ends colour)	123 97 74 120 175	118 92 68 120 175	95 72 58 100 145
Scalp Bleach Regrowth Full head Toners Same Day Solo Service	95 120 27 37	95 120 27 37	27 37

All colour applied to scalp require a skin test 48 hours before an appointment if you've never visited us before. All prices above are for colour service only and exclude any cutting or styling. This needs to be booked separately and all colour services must be added to bookings online first. If anything is booked before a colour this doesn't allow for processing time and may result in your booking being cancelled or rescheduled.